
Date Start Duration Exam Board Component Code Subject/Paper
Thursday 12th March 9am All Day Educas C550U10 PE Moderation

Friday 13th March 9am All Day Educas C550U10 PE Moderation

Tuesday 17th March 9am All Day Educas 5409U2 Hospitality & Catering Practical
Wednesday 18th March 9am All Day Educas 5409U2 Hospitality & Catering Practical
Thursday 19th March 9am All Day Educas 5409U2 Hospitality & Catering Practical

Tuesday 24th March 8.30am All Day
Wednesday 25th March 8.30am All Day
Thursday 26th March 8.30am All Day

Friday 27th March 8.30am All Day

Tuesday 14th April 9am All Day
Wednesday 15th April 9am All Day
Thursday 16th April 9am All Day

Friday 16th April 9am All Day

Tuesday 28th April 8.45am Until 12.10pm AQA & Edexcel 1AA0/ 1PN0/ 8633 SF/SH Arabic, Persian & Italian Speaking
Wednesday 29th April 8.45am Until 12.30pm AQA 8688/8648 SF/SH Polish & Urdu Speaking
Thursday 30th April 8.45am All day AQA 8692/SF/SH Spanish Speaking

Tuesday 5th May 9am 2h Pearson BHS03/01 Health & Social Care
Wednesday 6th May 9am 2h Pearson BEN03/01 Enterprise
Thursday 7th May 1.30pm 1h 45m AQA 8100/1 Citizenship P1

Friday 8th May 9.30am 1h 45m AQA 8192/1 Sociology P1

Monday 11th May 9am 1h 45m AQA 8702/1 English Literature P1 
9am 1h 45m AQA 8062/13/15 Religious Studies: Christianity & Islam P1

1h 15m 8464/B/1F/1H Combined Science: Biology P1 F&H
1h 45m 8461 1F/1H Triple Science: Biology P1 F&H

9am 1h 30m AQA 8035/1 Geography P1
1.30pm 1h 30m OCR J277/01 Computer Science P1

9am 1h 30m Edexcel 1MA1 1F/1H Maths P1 
1.30pm 1h 45m AQA 8100/2 Citizenship P2

9am 2h Educas C100UB-01/ C100UH0-1 History P1B/1H
1.30pm 1h 45m AQA 8192/2 Sociology P2

1h 15m 8464/C/1F/1H Combined Science: Chemistry P1 F&H
1h 45m 8462 1F/1H Triple Science: Chemistry P1 F&H
35/45 8468/LF/RF

45m/1h 8468/LH/RH
1h 30m Educas 5799U30-1 Engineering

9am 1h 45m AQA 8702/2 English Literature P2
1.30pm 1h 30m OCR J277/02 Computer Science P2

Wednesday 20th May 1.30pm 1h 45m AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies: Themes P2
Thursday 21st May 9am 1h 45m AQA 8700/1 English Language P1 

45m/1h AQA 8633/LH/RH Italian: Listening & Reading 
2h Educas C550U10-1 PE 

35m/50m Edexcel 1AA0 1F/3F Arabic: Listening & Reading

Monday 1st June 9am 1h 15m AQA 8633/WH Italian Writing
1h 15m 8464/P/1F/1H Combined Science: Physics P1 F&H
1h 45m 8463 1F/1H Triple Science: Physics P1 F&H
45m/1h 8688/LH/RH Polish: Listening & Reading

1h/1h 15m 8648/WF/WH Urdu: Writing
1h 20m 1AA0 4F Arabic: Writing 

35m/ 50m 1PN0 1F/3F Persian: Listening & Reading
9am 1h 30m Edexcel 1MA1 2F/2H Maths P2

1.30pm 1h 30m AQA 8035/2 Geography P2
Thursday 4th June 9am 2h Educas C100U20-1/ C100U50-1 History P2B/2E

9am 1h 45m AQA 8700/2 English Language P2
1.30pm 1h 15m Educas C660U30-1 Music 

1h 15m 8464/B/1F/1H Combined Science: Biology P2 F&H
1h 45m 8461 2F/2H Triple Science: Biology P2 F&H

1.30pm 1h 30m OCR/CAM NAT R093 Creative Imedia
35m/45m 8692/LF/RF
45m/1h 8692/LH/RH

1.30pm 1h 30m Educas E819U10-1 Construction (On Screen) 
Wednesday 10th June 9am 1h 30m Edexcel 1MA1 3F/3H Maths P3
Thursday 11th June 9am 1h 30m AQA 8035/3 Geography P3

1h 15m 8464/C/2F/2H Combined Science: Chemistry P2 F&H
1h 45m 8462 2F/2H Triple Science: Chemistry P2 F&H

1.30pm 1h 15m AQA 8688/WH Italiian: Writing
1.30pm 1h 20m/1h 25m Edexcel 1PN0 4F/4H Persian: Writing
1.30pm 1h 20m Educas 5409UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering

1h 15m 8464/P/2F/2H Combined Science: Physics P2 F&H
1h 45m 8463 2F/2H Triple Science: Physics P2 F&H

Tuesday 16th June 9am 1h 10m/1h 15m AQA 8692/WF/WH Spanish: Writing 

(a date set by awarding bodies for potential rescheduling of exams, due to widespread national or local disruption, meaning all students must remain available until this date has passed)

WC 15/06/26

Monday 15th June 9am AQA

WC  22/06/26

Wednesday 24th June 2026: Contingency Day  

Tuesday 9th June
9am AQA Spanish: Listening & Reading

Friday 12th June

9am AQA

Edexcel

Wednesday 3rd June

Friday 5th June

WC 08/06/26

Monday 8th June
9am AQA

Tuesday 19th May

Friday 22nd May 9am

HALF TERM
WC 01/06/26

Tuesday 2nd June

9am AQA

1.30pm
AQA

Friday 15th May

WC 18/05/26

Monday 18th May

9am AQA

1.30pm
AQA Urdu: Listening & Reading 

WC 11/05/26

Tuesday 12th May
1.30pm AQA

Wednesday 13th May

Thursday 14th May

AQA 8202 Art (Fine Art) - 11C

WC 27/04/26 

WC 04/05/26 

AQA 8206 Photography - 11C

WC 13/04/26

AQA 8202 Art (Fine Art) - 11B

WC 16/03/26

WC 23/03/26

AQA 8206 Photography - 11B


